## VILSONS CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION



(A Division of Vilsons Shipping Private Limited) GST: 33AAACV6328H1ZF Plot No. 3/2B, Harbour Express Highway Road Near Thermal Nagar Camp 1, Tuticorin - 628 006 Tel : 73730 12053, 73730 12060, 98421 91155 Email: managercfs@vilship.com | www.vilsonsshipping.com

## **IMPORT TARIFF**

		Tariff			
	Description	Rs.	Rs.		
1	<u>CFS Delivery: (CFS De-Stuffing) :-</u>	20'	40'		
	Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off, Seal opening, Supplying Labour / Fork Lift for Direct de-stuffing and loading into the Customer's Lorry, Lift on empty containers and movement of empty containers to your nominated yard and respective Lift off charges	6300	8700		
2	CY Delivery (Factory De-Stuffing):-				
	Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off at CFS, Seal opening, Lift on to Party's vehicle for delivery of container.	4200	6500		
3	Insurance Surcharge ( All Import Containers )	500	750		
4	Energy Surcharge ( All Import Containers )	200	300		
5	Examination Surcharge as applicable (Only for Selected Imported Containers)	500	750		
6	Import Laden Container Survey at CFS Gate (All Import Containers)	100	100		
7	Weighment Charge ( All Import Containers )	100	100		
8	Truck Entry Fees ( All Import Containers )	100	100		
9	Fuel Surcharge ( All Import Containers )	300	500		
10	Additional Handling - Custom's Examination				
	Manual Handling :				
	100% Customs Examination (Additional Labour charges applicable for al l additional/multi handlings of packages/cartoons as per type of handlings)	1000	1500		
	50% Customs Examination (Additional Labour charges applicable for all additional/multi handlings of packages/cartoons as per type of handlings)	500	750		
	FLT & Manual Handling : (Packed Machinery Items)				
	100% Customs Examination (Handling (Destuffing/Re-Stuffing) of Packages by FLT & Opening/Re-packing Packages)	2000	3000		
	Additional Lift On/Off of Laden Containers	600	900		
11					
			ł		
	Ground Rent :				
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: -	201	40/		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description	20'	40'		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days	Free ( Including	the day of arriva		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days	Free (Including	the day of arriva		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days	Free (Including 90 180	the day of arriva 180 360		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days	Free ( Including 90 180 360	the day of arriva 180 360 720		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320		
	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th _ 90 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160           3240	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320 6480		
12	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th _ 90 Days After 91 Days Onwards	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320		
12	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th _ 90 Days After 91 Days Onwards Ground Rent Charges for Import Laden Containers (Hazardous)	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160           3240           6480	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320 6480 12960		
12	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th _ 90 Days After 91 Days Onwards Ground Rent Charges for Import Laden Containers (Hazardous) Description	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160           3240           6480	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320 6480 12960 40'		
12	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th_90 Days After 91 Days Onwards Ground Rent Charges for Import Laden Containers (Hazardous) Description 1 to 7 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160           3240           6480           20'           115	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320 6480 12960 40' 230		
12	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th_90 Days After 91 Days Onwards Ground Rent Charges for Import Laden Containers (Hazardous) Description 1 to 7 Days 8 to 17 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160           3240           6480           20'           115           230	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320 6480 12960 40' 230 460		
12	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th _ 90 Days After 91 Days Onwards Ground Rent Charges for Import Laden Containers (Hazardous) Description 1 to 7 Days 8 to 17 Days 18 to 24 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160           3240           6480           20'           115           230           460	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320 6480 12960 40' 230 460 920		
12	Ground Rent Charges for Laden Containers: - Description First 3 Days 4 - 10 Days 11-17 Days 18-24 Days 25-30 Days 31-45 Days 46-60 Days 61th_90 Days After 91 Days Onwards Ground Rent Charges for Import Laden Containers (Hazardous) Description 1 to 7 Days 8 to 17 Days	Free ( Including           90           180           360           720           1440           2160           3240           6480           20'           115           230	the day of arriva 180 360 720 1440 2880 4320 6480 12960 40' 230 460		

	61 to 90 Days	4140	8280
	After 91 Days Onwards	8280	16560
4 (	Container Survey	50/Unit	
5	Survey - Container De-Stuffing and cargo tally	300	600
5 I	DG Unit Surcharge & Trailer halting charges	Rs.2500 / Unit	
_	Reefer Plugging charges – Electricity Charges	900 / Per Shift Per Unit or Part The	
-	LCL Imports :		
-	.CL Imports - CFS Delivery: (CFS De-Stuffing) :-	20'	40'
-	Arranging movement of Laden Containers from TCT to CFS, Lift Off, Seal opening, Su		
		6300	8700
		0000	0,00
I	CL Imports – Container Ground Rent :		
	Slab Days	20′	40'
F	First 3 Days	Free (Including the day of arrival	
	4 - 10 Days	90	180
	11-17 Days	180	360
	18-24 Days	360	720
	25-30 Days	720	1440
	31-45 Days	1440	2880
	46-60 Days	2160	4320
	61th _ 90 Days	3240	6480
	After 91 Days Onwards	6480	12960
T	.CL Imports – Cargo Ground Rent :		
F	Slab Days	Rate Per CBM & Part thereo	
	First 3 Days	Free	
	4th –10th Days	Rs.150 PER MT PER DAY (OR) Rs.70 PER CBM whichever is high	
	, ,		
$\vdash$	11th - 15th	Rs.300 PER CBM whichever is high	
		(OR) Rs.140 PER CBM whichever is high	
F	16th Day Onwards	Rs.450 PER MT PER DAY	
	2	(OR) Rs.210 PER CBM whichever is high	

(Plus 18% GST is applicable for all the above charges)